CATALOG #: TYPE:
PROJECT: NOTES:
VOLTAIRE SMALL ARCHITECTURAL FLOOD LIGHT VF1
EXAMPLE   VF1  -  L35/750  -  MF  -  SR  -  DBZ  -  OP TIONS  -  DIM  -  UNV
	 t	 t		 t	 t	 t	 t	 t	 t	 	 t
 SERIES LUMEN CRI & DISTRIBUTION MOUNTING FINISH OPTIONS DRIVER  VOLTAGE
  PACKAGE CCT
FEATURES

 • Stanchion arm base cover and fixture rotate 360º
around base
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES SIZE/SHAPE TENON SIZE
(BY OTHERS)
 MOUNTING
 CONFIGURATION
FINISH
OPTIONS
OPTIONS
TENON MOUNT
VF1-TMHT
VF1-TMVT
VF1-HT
SQ = Square
RD = Round
T238 = ø2-3/8” O.D.
T278 = ø2-7/8” O.D.
T3 = ø3” O.D.
S = Single
D90 = Double @ 90º
D180 = Double @ 180º
T90 = Triple @ 90º
T1201 =  Triple @ 120º1
Q90 = Quad @ 90º
BLK =  Black
DBZ = Dark bronze
DBR =  Medium bronze
GRAY =  Standard gray
SLV =  Satin aluminum
WHT = White
CT = Center tenon
VF1-VT SQ = Square
RD = Round
T238 = ø2-3/8” O.D.
T278 = ø2-7/8” O.D.
T3 = ø3” O.D.
DIRECT MOUNT
VF1-DMVT
VF1-DMHT
SQ = Square pole
3R = 3” round pole
4R = 4” round pole
5R = 5” round pole
S = Single
D90 = Double @ 90º
D180 = Double @ 180º
T90 = Triple @ 90º
T1201 =  Triple @ 120º1
Q90 = Quad @ 90º
BLK =  Black
DBZ = Dark bronze
DBR =  Medium bronze
GRAY =  Standard gray
SLV =  Satin aluminum
WHT = White
VF1-WMHT
VF1-WMVT
VF1-SM
VF1-ST
1 For RD option only
EXAMPLE    VF1-TMV T  -  SQ  -  T238  -  S  -  DBZ  -  OPTIONS
	 t	 t	 t	 t	 t	 t
 SERIES SHAPE TENON MOUNTING FINISH OPTIONS
    SIZE CONFIGURATION OPTIONS
SERIES
Note: Tenons cannot be mounted in down orientation. Mounting accessories are for use with straight arm (SR) fixtures only.
    H.E. Williams, Inc.        Car thage, Missouri        www.hew.com        417-358-4065 Flood Lights
Page 5 of 6
VF1 STRAIGHT ARM MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
LOAD DATA
MODEL NUMBER ARM LENGTH 1 MOUNTING
CONFIGURATION EPA 2 WEIGHT